Iskolank igazgatoi

1952-1971. Vargha Bé¢la
1971-1985. dr. Nagy Laszloéné
1985-1995. Suhai Sandor
1995-2000. Szilajka Jozsef
2000-2010. Kalamar Marta
2010-2017. Farkas Marta
2017-2022. Tulman Géza
2022- Cserti-Czuppon Anita
Iskolank tanarai

1952-1971. Vargha Béla
1952-1953. Imrei Maria
1952-1954. Kenyeres Béla
1952-1956. Némethy Katalin
1952-1956. Zadori Laszloné
1952-1953. Bojtos Jozsefné
1952-1956. Bardosi Gaborné
1952-1954. Boghenrieder Karolyné
1952-1956. Rosh Laszloné
1952-1956.  Adam Jozsefné
1952-1961. Szegedi Béla
1952-1965. Bagi Valéria
1952-1965. Rétfalvi Sandorné
1952-1974. Temesvari Péterné
1952-1961. Horvath Mihaly

1952-1963.

Molnar Janosné

Iskolank igazgatohelyettesei

1953-1954.
1954-1956.
1974-1988.
1984-1989.
1988-1991.
1989-2000.
1991-1995.
1995-2000.
2000-2011.
2000-2010.
2010-2011.
2011-2019.
2019-2023.

2023-

Zadori Laszloné
Rosh Laszloné
Harkany Léaszloné
Koéta Miklosné
Bereczk Maria
Horvath Julia
Szilajka Jozsef
Zarain¢é Nagy Marta
Martonné Szécsi Zsuzsa
Farkas Marta
Kalamar Marta
Horvath Julia
Porpaczy Eva
Tislér Péter



1953-1956.
1953-1955.
1953-1955.
1953-1958.
1954-1965.
1954-1956.
1954-1978.
1955-1956.
1955-1956.
1955-1956.
1955-1956.
1956-1959.
1957-1988.
1957-1989.
1957-1961.
1958-1962.
1958-1989.
1958-1959.
1959-1974.
1959-1979.
1959-1965.
1959-1979.
1959-1967.
1959-1960.
1961-1983.
1961-1962.
1961-1996.
1962-1992.
1962-1992.
1963-1992.
1963-1977.
1964-1976.
1965-1985.
1967-1973.
1968-1970.

Porogi Janosné
Megla Terézia
dr.Kovacs Gézané
Petike Antalné
dr.Karpati Jozsefné
Ko6vari Sandorné
Benedek Jozsefné
Beke Ferenc
Bardos Gézané
Balogh Arpadné
Gaal Jozsefné
Nyéri Rudolfné
Harkany Laszloné
Kota Miklosné
Ujvari Sandorné
Malakovszky Laszloné
Orosz Laszloné
Horvéath Jendneé
Benedek Ferencné
Dur6 Gy6zéné
Gyimesi Sandorné
Rezsek Gyorgyné
Jesch Aladarné
Plander Jozsefné
Teleki Tibor
Varga Gézané
Miklés Zoltanné

Horvath Gyorgyné-Molnar Zoltanné

Vamosi Piroska
Banki Istvanné
Serf6z6 Sandorné
Soélyomvari Gyorgy
dr. Nagy Laszloné
Batki Jozsetné

Solti Klara



1969-1977.
1971-1988.
1973-2006.
1974-2008.
1975-2010.
1975-1995.
1975-1997.
1976-2007.
1976-2003.
1976-1977.
1976-1977.
1977-1993.
1977-1991.
1977-2017.
1977-2001.
1977-2008.
1977-1979.
1978-2005.
1978-2009.
1978-1992.
1978-2007.
1978-1979.
1978-1979.
1979-2019.
1979-2019.
1980-1996.
1980-1995.
1981-2021.
1981-1989.
1981-1988.
1981-2018.
1982-1994.
1982-2017.
1982-1997.
1982-2021.

Béres Sandorné
Horvath Zoltan

Bolf Laszloné

Balogh Gyorgyné
Lacz6 Marianna
Filipovits Laszl6

Sz¢ép Gyorgyne
Bereczk Maria

Ferincz Istvanné
Dohy Laszloné
dr.Kovacs Szilardné
Bekd Etelka

Buzas Istvanné
Suhainé Kolongya Zsuzsa
Fuksz Istvanné
Planderné Balazs Judit
Pintér Ferencné
Barabas Laszloné
Kuharné Paal Agnes
So6s Jozsetné

Szukics Laszloné
Beke llona

Toth Eva

Horvath Julia

Eisner Karolyné
Miklés Zoltan

Szabo Gézané
Paszterndkné Nagy Agnes
Korath Jozsefné

Palos Marta

Ferenczi Laszloné
Puticsné Csalodi Erika
Varga Gabor

Cseke Zoltanné
Baloghné Gulyas Gyorgyi



1982-1983.
1982-1983.
1983-2012.
1983-1984.
1983-1987.
1983-2017.
1985-1999.
1985-2006.

1985-

1985-2006.
1985-1986.
1985-1986.
1985-1986.
1985-1986.
1986-1993.

1986-

1986-2021.
1986-2023.

1986-

1986-2021.

1987-

1987-2013.
1987-2003.
1987-2012.

1987-

1987-2013.
1988-1994.
1988-1997.
1988-1998.
1988-2016.
1988-2017.
1988-1989.
1989-1993.
1989-2011.
1989-2021.

Torok Lajosné

Koller Jozsefné

Veit I1diko

Székely Marta

Horvéath Tibor

Martonné Szécsi Zsuzsa
Suhai Sandor

dr.R6zsané dr.Lendvai Anna
Zarainé Nagy Marta
Marton Istvanné

Rosta Ivett

Galamb Zsuzsanna
Horvéth Gyulané

Bencsik Janos

Kovacsné Cseresznyés Margit
Pesti Gy6zoné

Szekeresné Hosszu Eva
Hervai Miklosné
Molnarné Péter Eva
Majorosné Németh I1diko
Alpér Zoltan

Kovacs Lajosne

Tusjak Palne

Krasznainé Harangozo Eva
Némethné Boha Andrea
Ilyés Jozsefné

Fenyvesi Janos

Horvath Ferenc

Koczfan Lajosné

Tothné Koéta 11diko

Farkas Marta
Meisztericsné Tapazdi Csilla
Faller Zoltanné

Kalamar Marta

Dani Zoltanné



1989-1990.
1989-2015.

1989-

1990-1991.
1990-2021.
1990-2000.
1990-1996.
1990-2000.
1991-2003.
1991-1992.
1991-2011.
1991-2003.
1992-2011.
1992-1997.
1992-2008.
1992-2022.
1992-1997.

1993-

1993-2021.

1994-

1994-2006.

1994-

1996-1997.
1996-1998.
1996-1998.

1996-

1996-1997.

1997-

1997-2002.
1999-2023.

1999-

1999-2000.
2000-2005.
2001-2023.
2001-2005.

Fiilop Jozsetné
Lengyeltoti Zoltanné
Rozsasné Sods Agnes
Horvath Maria

Simonné Kapinya Gyorgyi
Szilajka Jozsef
Horvathné Kling Agnes
Kiss llona

Deregi Laszlo

Tatrai Anita

Bolf Agnes

Sgéanetzné Cségor Andrea
Lenkovicsné Szilajka Krisztina
Richtern¢ Laszlo Erzsébet
Ruff Andras

Mezé6fi Zoltanné

Czupi Zsuzsanna
Szekeresné Sztankovics Andrea
Papp Miklos

Pintér Szilvia

Kisné Cseh Eva
Willmanné Kovacs Edit
dr. Nagy Istvan
Mészarosné Kosa Andrea
Voros Eszter

Horvathné Makrai Marta
Jékiné Szabd Rita
dr.Kuponé Gasztonyi Edit
Bedod Gabriella

Porpaczy Eva

Véamosi Ferenc

Szépligeti Szilvia

Vargané Molvarecz Emma
Némethné Marton Erika
Farkas Jozsef



2001-2002.
2001-2002.
2001-2002.
2002-2003.
2002-2003.
2003-2015.
2003-2004.
2003-2004.
2004-2005.
2004-2007.
2005-2009.
2005-2013.
2005-2006.
2005-2006.
2005-2008.
2005-2020.
2006-2013.
2006-2007.
2007-2008.
2007-2008.
2008-2024.
2009-2010.
2013-2018.

2013-
2015-
2015-

2015-2020.
2015-2016.
2015-2016.
2016-2021.
2017-2022.

2017-

2017-2024.
2017-2023.

2017-

2018-2024.

dr.Zsirayné Szigeti Rita
Aranyos Diana

Sardi Zoltan

Horvath Edit

Vathy Dora

Varga Edit

Papné Pelesz Alexandra
Faczan Monika
Bardoczné Incze Krisztina
Tamasné Deme Boglarka
Szermek Timea

Voros Andrea Tiinde
Dolmanyos Diéna
Varfalviné Mihaly Krisztina
Farkas Maria

Szikora Palné

Lancsakné Dukai Gyongyi
Szmodics Marianna
Banovics Attila

I[lyés Andrea

Belakné Szarka Brigitta
Milavecz Edina

Gigler Laszloné

Dr. Alemayehuné Hegyi Helga

Tislér Péter

Zsamar Krisztian
Patakiné¢ Jagadics Johanna
Bddogh Honorka
Kovacsné Csondor Tiinde
Banfai Adrienn

Tulman Géza

Joés Judit Ilona

Pasztorné Szabd Dora

Kovacsné Balogh Gabriella Edit

Horvathné Kiss Virag
Varsanyi Istvanné



2018-2021.

2019-
2019-
2020-
2020-

2020-2022.
2021-2023.
2021-2023.

2021-

2021-2024.

2021-

2021-2023.
2021-2023.

2022-

2022-2023.
2023-2024.

2023-
2023-

2023-2024.

Meggyesi Istvanné
Farkas Bernadett
Fuchsné Klinger Evelin
Tarcsa Mariann

Pépai Judit

Donaczi Csaba

Molnar Istvan

Szabo6 Laszlo Kund

Kiss Zoltan

Majlinger Réka

Hohlné Maczko Katalin
Barsony Viktoria

Kiss Karmen
Cserti-Czuppon Anita
Konczné Kovacs Brigitta
Kém Eszter

Dr. Kolonicsné Hegediis Zsuzsanna
Zsigmond Zsuzsanna
Budéané J6zsa Szilvia



